freestanding storage & accessories
expansion casegoods price & application guide – January 27, 20251016
Xpress
B F R L
Tower with Full Solid Door
This tower combines closed file drawers, shelves or wardrobe storage in a full door
aesthetic.
WHAT'S INCLUDED

N  No Lock
PRODUCT OPTIONS
SAMPLE ORDER CODE
BFRL F 24 18 72 R XG XG K
CUBE STYLE PRICING
 SOURCE LAMINATE CASE FINISH  FLINTWOOD CASE FINISH
 DOOR FRONT FINISH
  Source
  Laminate Flintwood  Flintwood
BFRLW181866 1317 1597 3924
BFRLW181872 1446 1747 4035
BFRLW181881 1640 1971 4203
BFRLW201866 1386 1663 4096
BFRLW201872 1529 1830 4215
BFRLW201881 1744 2079 4395
BFRLW241866 1451 1728 4263
BFRLW241872 1614 1912 4393
BFRLW241881 1857 2188 4588
BFRLS181866 1429 1707 3925
BFRLS181872 1556 1854 4037
BFRLS181881 1749 2074 4204
Pricing is continued on the following page.
1017expansion casegoods price & application guide – January 27, 2025
A P P L I C A T I O N  G U I D EI N D E X P R I C E  &  P R O D U C T  G U I D EW H A T  I S  E X P A N S I O N  C A S E G O O D S ?
Xpress
B F R L
Tower with Full Solid Door
(Continued)
CUBE STYLE PRICING
 SOURCE LAMINATE CASE FINISH  FLINTWOOD CASE FINISH
 DOOR FRONT FINISH
  Source
  Laminate Flintwood  Flintwood
BFRLS201866 1496 1775 4097
BFRLS201872 1640 1939 4216
BFRLS201881 1855 2185 4396
BFRLS241866 1561 1840 4264
BFRLS241872 1721 2022 4396
BFRLS241881 1961 2295 4594
BFRLF181866 1853 2133 4316
BFRLF181872 1981 2284 4429
BFRLF181881 2175 2510 4600
BFRLF201866 1921 2200 4490
BFRLF201872 2064 2367 4609
BFRLF201881 2280 2618 4789
BFRLF241866 1987 2265 4662
BFRLF241872 2148 2449 4789
BFRLF241881 2390 2725 4979